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SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

DAY1
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STENGHEL David (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE GUADAGNINI Matteo (ITA)
START REFEREE GERMANE Ulla (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERE Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -11.0 °C

FINISH : -11.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRODIN Magnus (SWE)
- A - VITOLS Anatolijs (LAT)
- B - BEAUFORT de Andrea (FRA)
- C - AIME Ferrando (FRA)

ARIOLI Alberto (ESP)
- A - VITOLS Anatolijs (LAT)
- B - BEAUFORT de Andrea (FRA)
- C - AIME Ferrando (FRA)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1545 m 1545 m
FINISH 1365 m 1365 m
DROP 180 m 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 58 57
DIRECTIONS 56 55
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:15

LIST n°1326     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 19.25 F = 730
Number of competitors: 44, Number of NSA: 16

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1242  /  22.01.2026 at 12:46  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 9 6533766 HODER Maximilien USA 2005 U21 47.73 (4) 48.34 (2) 1:36.07 23.00

2 3 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 U30 47.76 (6) 48.74 (5) 1:36.50 0.43 26.27

3 16 6191058 GUIGONNET Ed GBR 2001 U30 48.03 (8) 48.74 (5) 1:36.77 0.70 28.32

4 5 492444 BARATA MERCADAL Tomas ESP 2003 U30 47.67 (3) 49.25 (10) 1:36.92 0.85 29.46

5 4 6534291 PALMQUIST Jevin USA 2007 U21 48.14 (9) 48.85 (8) 1:36.99 0.92 29.99

6 10 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 U30 47.52 (1) 49.55 (17) 1:37.07 1.00 30.60

7 25 492690 GARITANO ITURBE Luken ESP 2008 U18 48.02 (7) 49.40 (13) 1:37.42 1.35 33.26

8 1 54839 RETTENWANDER Clemens AUT 2004 U30 47.56 (2) 49.95 (19) 1:37.51 1.44 33.94

9 23 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 U21 48.95 (18) 48.68 (4) 1:37.63 1.56 34.85

10 14 40676 HEAYDON Henry AUS 2001 U30 48.55 (10) 49.33 (12) 1:37.88 1.81 36.75

11 15 10000361 FRANZELIN Jakob ITA 2005 U21 49.04 (19) 48.89 (9) 1:37.93 1.86 37.13

12 19 512713 CHRISTEN Andre SUI 2006 U21 49.66 (23) 48.46 (3) 1:38.12 2.05 38.58

13 20 6533788 LINDENMEYR Aksel USA 2005 U21 48.77 (12) 49.42 (14) 1:38.19 2.12 39.11

14 7 6293480 DA PRADA Simone ITA 2000 U30 48.82 (13) 49.48 (16) 1:38.30 2.23 39.94

15 21 512598 BIRCHER Nils SUI 2004 U30 48.88 (16) 49.63 (18) 1:38.51 2.44 41.54

16 26 10000011 BELFROND Jacques ITA 2004 U30 49.39 (22) 49.26 (11) 1:38.65 2.58 42.60

17 31 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 U30 50.03 (24) 48.84 (7) 1:38.87 2.80 44.28

18 22 512744 BRUNNER Sandro SUI 2006 U21 49.16 (20) 50.10 (20) 1:39.26 3.19 47.24

19 28 512757 OBERLIN Nils SUI 2006 U21 51.39 (30) 47.93 (1) 1:39.32 3.25 47.70

20 27 512722 HOTZ Nils SUI 2006 U21 50.24 (26) 49.47 (15) 1:39.71 3.64 50.66

21 33 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U30 50.89 (27) 50.14 (21) 1:41.03 4.96 60.69

22 38 502750 LARSSON Baltzar SWE 2006 U21 51.35 (29) 51.14 (22) 1:42.49 6.42 71.78

23 43 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 U21 56.05 (35) 57.19 (23) 1:53.24 17.17 153.47

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

2 502722 ARONSSON ELFMAN Filip SWE 2005 U21
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STENGHEL David (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE GUADAGNINI Matteo (ITA)
START REFEREE GERMANE Ulla (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERE Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -11.0 °C

FINISH : -11.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRODIN Magnus (SWE)
- A - VITOLS Anatolijs (LAT)
- B - BEAUFORT de Andrea (FRA)
- C - AIME Ferrando (FRA)

ARIOLI Alberto (ESP)
- A - VITOLS Anatolijs (LAT)
- B - BEAUFORT de Andrea (FRA)
- C - AIME Ferrando (FRA)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1545 m 1545 m
FINISH 1365 m 1365 m
DROP 180 m 180 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 58 57
DIRECTIONS 56 55
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:15

LIST n°1326     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 19.25 F = 730
Number of competitors: 44, Number of NSA: 16
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SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

DAY1

MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1242  /  22.01.2026 at 12:46  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

8 180941 PALOSAARI Jasper FIN 2005 U21

24 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc ESP 2006 U21

30 180928 NIKOLA Oskari FIN 2004 U30

35 670120 KHOKHLOV Rostislav KAZ 2007 U21

36 502758 GROSSKOPF Simon SWE 2006 U21

37 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 U18

40 6050009 SCHATZ Benjamin AUT 2006 U21

44 221738 IZAGUIRRE Santi GBR 1973 Mast-A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

6 203165 TSCHAN Fynn-Jorgen GER 2003 U30 49.33

11 40655 LEGGETT Connor AUS 2000 U30 48.83

12 203049 ZERHOCH Dominik GER 2001 U30 47.73

13 512602 HERRMANN Raphael SUI 2004 U30 48.93

17 10000039 DE ZANNA Marco ITA 2004 U30 48.85

18 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger ESP 2006 U21 48.65

29 502599 ANGSTROEM Gustaf SWE 2003 U30 51.16

32 6534552 REARICK Tasman USA 2008 U18 50.13

34 151562 HORCIC Theodor CZE 2007 U21 51.51

39 360058 CATEL Victor LUX 2008 U18 53.13

41 151614 RADL Jan CZE 2008 U18 53.92

42 400429 BRINKE Mack NED 2009 U18 53.24
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SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

DAY1
MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1242  /  22.01.2026 at 12:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 6533766 HODER Maximilien USA 2005 22.76 22.76 0.00

2 3 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 23.00 23.00 3.27

3 16 6191058 GUIGONNET Ed GBR 2001 27.24 - -

4 5 492444 BARATA MERCADAL Tomas ESP 2003 23.00 23.00 6.46

5 4 6534291 PALMQUIST Jevin USA 2007 24.01 - -

6 10 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 19.88 19.88 7.60

7 25 492690 GARITANO ITURBE Luken ESP 2008 31.53 - -

8 1 54839 RETTENWANDER Clemens AUT 2004 23.48 23.48 10.94

9 23 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 30.07 - -

10 14 40676 HEAYDON Henry AUS 2001 23.60 - -

  

Best 5 at start

6 10 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 19.88

DNF 12 203049 ZERHOCH Dominik GER 2001 20.02

1 9 6533766 HODER Maximilien USA 2005 22.76

4 5 492444 BARATA MERCADAL Tomas ESP 2003 23.00

2 3 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 23.00

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 108.66

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 112.12

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 28.27

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 192.51 / 10 19.25

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (19.25) 23.00

  

Timing
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SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

DAY1
MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1242  /  22.01.2026 at 10:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 10 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 13.17 (2) 22.58 (2) 35.75 (2) 11.77 (14) 47.52

2 1 54839 RETTENWANDER Clemens AUT 2004 13.08 (1) 22.53 (1) 35.61 (1) 11.95 (20) 47.56 0.04

3 5 492444 BARATA MERCADAL Tomas ESP 2003 13.26 (3) 22.68 (3) 35.94 (3) 11.73 (10) 47.67 0.15

4 12 203049 ZERHOCH Dominik GER 2001 13.32 (5) 22.91 (7) 36.23 (5) 11.50 (2) 47.73 0.21

4 9 6533766 HODER Maximilien USA 2005 13.37 (8) 22.89 (5) 36.26 (7) 11.47 (1) 47.73 0.21

6 3 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 13.32 (5) 22.79 (4) 36.11 (4) 11.65 (5) 47.76 0.24

7 25 492690 GARITANO ITURBE Luken ESP 2008 13.54 (11) 22.89 (5) 36.43 (8) 11.59 (3) 48.02 0.50

8 16 6191058 GUIGONNET Ed GBR 2001 13.30 (4) 22.94 (8) 36.24 (6) 11.79 (15) 48.03 0.51

9 4 6534291 PALMQUIST Jevin USA 2007 13.35 (7) 23.11 (9) 36.46 (9) 11.68 (6) 48.14 0.62

10 14 40676 HEAYDON Henry AUS 2001 13.60 (13) 23.20 (10) 36.80 (11) 11.75 (12) 48.55 1.03

11 18 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger ESP 2006 13.71 (20) 23.26 (12) 36.97 (13) 11.68 (6) 48.65 1.13

12 20 6533788 LINDENMEYR Aksel USA 2005 13.53 (10) 23.54 (20) 37.07 (14) 11.70 (9) 48.77 1.25

13 7 6293480 DA PRADA Simone ITA 2000 13.60 (13) 23.49 (17) 37.09 (15) 11.73 (10) 48.82 1.30

14 11 40655 LEGGETT Connor AUS 2000 13.62 (16) 23.60 (22) 37.22 (21) 11.61 (4) 48.83 1.31

15 17 10000039 DE ZANNA Marco ITA 2004 13.80 (22) 23.30 (13) 37.10 (17) 11.75 (12) 48.85 1.33

16 21 512598 BIRCHER Nils SUI 2004 13.61 (15) 23.58 (21) 37.19 (20) 11.69 (8) 48.88 1.36

17 13 512602 HERRMANN Raphael SUI 2004 13.67 (18) 23.42 (16) 37.09 (15) 11.84 (17) 48.93 1.41

18 23 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 13.57 (12) 23.32 (14) 36.89 (12) 12.06 (24) 48.95 1.43

19 15 10000361 FRANZELIN Jakob ITA 2005 13.81 (23) 23.33 (15) 37.14 (18) 11.90 (18) 49.04 1.52

20 22 512744 BRUNNER Sandro SUI 2006 13.65 (17) 23.50 (18) 37.15 (19) 12.01 (21) 49.16 1.64

21 6 203165 TSCHAN Fynn-Jorgen GER 2003 13.81 (23) 23.61 (23) 37.42 (23) 11.91 (19) 49.33 1.81

22 26 10000011 BELFROND Jacques ITA 2004 13.83 (26) 23.53 (19) 37.36 (22) 12.03 (22) 49.39 1.87

23 19 512713 CHRISTEN Andre SUI 2006 13.37 (8) 23.24 (11) 36.61 (10) 13.05 (31) 49.66 2.14

24 31 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 13.92 (28) 24.29 (25) 38.21 (27) 11.82 (16) 50.03 2.51

25 32 6534552 REARICK Tasman USA 2008 13.68 (19) 24.35 (27) 38.03 (25) 12.10 (25) 50.13 2.61

26 27 512722 HOTZ Nils SUI 2006 13.75 (21) 24.29 (25) 38.04 (26) 12.20 (26) 50.24 2.72

27 33 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 13.88 (27) 24.80 (29) 38.68 (28) 12.21 (27) 50.89 3.37

28 29 502599 ANGSTROEM Gustaf SWE 2003 14.10 (29) 25.03 (31) 39.13 (31) 12.03 (22) 51.16 3.64

29 38 502750 LARSSON Baltzar SWE 2006 14.53 (33) 24.44 (28) 38.97 (29) 12.38 (28) 51.35 3.83

30 28 512757 OBERLIN Nils SUI 2006 13.82 (25) 24.06 (24) 37.88 (24) 13.51 (34) 51.39 3.87

31 34 151562 HORCIC Theodor CZE 2007 14.23 (31) 24.87 (30) 39.10 (30) 12.41 (29) 51.51 3.99

32 39 360058 CATEL Victor LUX 2008 14.19 (30) 26.42 (34) 40.61 (33) 12.52 (30) 53.13 5.61

33 42 400429 BRINKE Mack NED 2009 14.51 (32) 25.54 (32) 40.05 (32) 13.19 (33) 53.24 5.72

34 41 151614 RADL Jan CZE 2008 14.65 (34) 26.19 (33) 40.84 (34) 13.08 (32) 53.92 6.40

35 43 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 15.02 (35) 27.35 (35) 42.37 (35) 13.68 (35) 56.05 8.53
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SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

DAY1
MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 2

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1242  /  22.01.2026 at 12:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 28 512757 OBERLIN Nils SUI 2006 13.75 (2) 23.07 (1) 36.82 (1) 11.11 (4) 47.93

2 9 6533766 HODER Maximilien USA 2005 13.95 (8) 23.35 (2) 37.30 (3) 11.04 (3) 48.34 0.41

3 19 512713 CHRISTEN Andre SUI 2006 13.85 (4) 23.42 (3) 37.27 (2) 11.19 (8) 48.46 0.53

4 23 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo ITA 2005 13.87 (5) 23.65 (7) 37.52 (6) 11.16 (6) 48.68 0.75

5 16 6191058 GUIGONNET Ed GBR 2001 13.70 (1) 23.63 (6) 37.33 (4) 11.41 (17) 48.74 0.81

5 3 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 13.94 (6) 23.81 (12) 37.75 (9) 10.99 (1) 48.74 0.81

7 31 6100575 PARK Oscar CAN 2004 14.09 (14) 23.61 (5) 37.70 (8) 11.14 (5) 48.84 0.91

8 4 6534291 PALMQUIST Jevin USA 2007 13.94 (6) 23.73 (10) 37.67 (7) 11.18 (7) 48.85 0.92

9 15 10000361 FRANZELIN Jakob ITA 2005 13.95 (8) 23.92 (15) 37.87 (10) 11.02 (2) 48.89 0.96

10 5 492444 BARATA MERCADAL Tomas ESP 2003 14.03 (13) 23.85 (14) 37.88 (11) 11.37 (14) 49.25 1.32

11 26 10000011 BELFROND Jacques ITA 2004 14.18 (17) 23.73 (10) 37.91 (12) 11.35 (12) 49.26 1.33

12 14 40676 HEAYDON Henry AUS 2001 14.09 (14) 24.03 (16) 38.12 (16) 11.21 (9) 49.33 1.40

13 25 492690 GARITANO ITURBE Luken ESP 2008 14.16 (16) 23.84 (13) 38.00 (13) 11.40 (16) 49.40 1.47

14 20 6533788 LINDENMEYR Aksel USA 2005 14.38 (20) 23.65 (7) 38.03 (14) 11.39 (15) 49.42 1.49

15 27 512722 HOTZ Nils SUI 2006 14.01 (12) 24.03 (16) 38.04 (15) 11.43 (18) 49.47 1.54

16 7 6293480 DA PRADA Simone ITA 2000 13.99 (11) 24.13 (18) 38.12 (16) 11.36 (13) 49.48 1.55

17 10 6533260 PALMQUIST Camden USA 2003 13.76 (3) 24.48 (21) 38.24 (18) 11.31 (11) 49.55 1.62

18 21 512598 BIRCHER Nils SUI 2004 14.66 (22) 23.71 (9) 38.37 (19) 11.26 (10) 49.63 1.70

19 1 54839 RETTENWANDER Clemens AUT 2004 14.22 (18) 24.26 (19) 38.48 (20) 11.47 (20) 49.95 2.02

20 22 512744 BRUNNER Sandro SUI 2006 13.98 (10) 23.52 (4) 37.50 (5) 12.60 (22) 50.10 2.17

21 33 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 14.29 (19) 24.41 (20) 38.70 (21) 11.44 (19) 50.14 2.21

22 38 502750 LARSSON Baltzar SWE 2006 14.60 (21) 24.80 (22) 39.40 (22) 11.74 (21) 51.14 3.21

23 43 6534376 HABAL-SHORE Sebastian USA 2007 15.84 (23) 28.10 (23) 43.94 (23) 13.25 (23) 57.19 9.26


